

State of Misconsin 1997 - 1998 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1257/1 PJK:jlg:jf

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 1997 ASSEMBLY BILL 192

December 11, 1997 – Offered by COMMITTEE ON CHILDREN AND FAMILIES.

At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
1. Page 6, line 12: delete "(am)" and substitute "(cg)".
2. Page 6, line 14: after that line insert:
"SECTION 9m. 303.08 (5) (b) of the statutes is renumbered 303.08 (5) (cr).".
3. Page 6, line 19: delete "(a) (am) and (b)" and substitute "(a) and (b) (cg) and
(cr)".
(END)